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種目別競技結果
149

 3:50.28

記録 FINA
100m POINT

順位 組/水 チーム名 学年 (R.T.)

 4:11.99
 4:46.71

 4:04.89
 4:04.89

狩野　紗奈 中1 (+0.39) 1:00.93 4:20.84

2 1/4 コナミ西宮 D 中学

齊藤　結菜 中2 (+0.23) 1:11.07 2:14.52

藤井　咲羽 中1 (+0.57) 1:05.39 3:19.91

637
見浪　真美 中2 ( 0.53) 1:03.45 1:03.45

1 1/3 イトマン神戸 D 中学 4:20.84 JOC春

諸貫　瑛美、寺村　美穂、池江璃花子、青木　智美

笠松　咲蘭、堀上　綺良、西村　麻亜、居林　優衣

笠松　咲蘭、堀上　綺良、西村　麻亜、居林　優衣

小宮　紅葉、関戸　珠実、本城わかば、内藤　　好

平山しおり、川村　咲葵、木下　結愛、林　　舞桜

4:23.47 618
岩﨑　心美 中2 ( 0.59) 1:07.38 1:07.38

酒井　柚奈 中1 (+0.37) 56.97 4:21.55

3 1/6 ＮＳＩ D 中学

指方　心絆 中1 (+0.28) 1:15.03 2:19.33

松長　麻耶 中1 (+0.70) 1:05.25 3:24.58

4:21.55 JOC春 632
名村　心里 中2 ( 0.60) 1:04.30 1:04.3031.13

34.88

30.39

27.45

31.94

皐月　　静 中2 (+0.29) 1:13.71 2:17.64

荒本　美佑 中2 (+0.29) 1:04.84 3:22.48

4:24.29 613
諸角満里亜 中2 ( 0.47) 1:03.93 1:03.93

檀野　紗良 中1 (+0.09) 58.97 4:23.47

4 1/5 塚口ＳＳ D 中学

西尾　柚乃 中2 (+0.00) 1:13.94 2:21.32

大山　夢羽 中1 (+0.21) 1:03.18 3:24.5029.02

27.72

31.32

34.24

29.56

34.61

荒本　結衣 中2 (+0.20) 1:01.81 4:24.2928.63

50m

30.67

33.41

30.39

28.74
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